
PRINTING & PHOTOCOPYING

Letter  8.5 x 11 in

Legal   8.5 x 14 in

Tabloid  11 x 17 in

BLACK & WHITE

$0.15

$0.15

$0.20

$0.10

$0.10

$0.15

Letter  8.5 x 11 in

Legal   8.5 x 14 in

Tabloid  11 x 17 in

COLOUR

$0.20

$0.20

$0.40

$0.15

$0.15

$0.30

Letter or Tabloid
CARD STOCK

+ $0.20+ $0.15

LARGE FORMAT PRINTING

Heavyweight 

Lightweight

BY PAPER TYPE

Kiosk Poster
36 x 64in on Lightweight

Hanging Banner
70 x 36in on Lightweight

BY DISPLAY

$3.90 / Sq Ft

$3.30 / Sq Ft

$3.30 / Sq Ft

$2.70 / Sq Ft

$52.80

$57.75

$43.20

$47.25

Large format printing is calculated per square foot; poster 

dimensions must be 24in or 36in on at least one size.

To request a quote for custom sized large format printing, 

please contact CSA Promo at csapromo@uoguelph.ca

KIOSK & BANNER RENTAL

Kiosk

UC Banner

LOCATION

$40 per week

$40 per week

$20 per week

$20 per week

The CSA provides rental of 2 display locations: the kiosks in 

Winegard Walk outside Creelman (8 slots) and the hanging 

banners in UC (4 slots). Due to the limited amount of slots, 

rental requests must be submitted 2 weeks in advance.

BUTTONS & MAKER RENTAL

25 Buttons MINIMUM

50 Buttons

100 Buttons

BUTTONS - 1.5IN

$4.50

$9

$18

$3.75

$7.50

$15.00

Rental Fee

Deposit

MAKER RENTAL

$20

$65

$10

$65

25 Buttons MINIMUM

50 Buttons

100 Buttons

BUTTONS - 2.25IN

$6

$12

$24

$5

$10

$20

Assembled by CSA
ASSEMBLY

$15 / 25$10 / 25

POSTER RUN

Letter, Legal, or Tabloid
POSTER SIZE

$40$25

Poster Runs go out every Monday and Friday; any posters to 

be run must be submitted by 4pm the previous business day 

in order to be approved. Standard poster run quantity is 50 

posters; cost below does not include printing.

HOW TO ACCESS OUR SERVICES

FOR:  General Printing | Photocopying | Poster Runs | 
Button Maker Rental

CSA MAIN OFFICE

CSA PROMO SERVICES | CSAPROMO@UOGUELPH.CA
FOR:  Large Format Printing | Kiosk & UC Banner Rentals | 
Design Services | Pre Assembled Buttons

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

CSA MEMBER EXTERNAL

F O R  M O R E  D E TA I L S  V I S I T  C SAO N L I N E .CA / P R O M O

PRICE SHEET
CSA MEMBER PRICING APPLIES  TO U  OF G  UNDERGRADS
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