CSA PROMOTIONAL SERVICES PRICE SHEET

CSA MEMBER PRICING APPLIES TO U OF G UNDERGRADS

PRINTING & PHOTOCOPYING

BLACK & WHITE		CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Letter	8.5 x 11 in	\$0.10	\$0.15
Legal	8.5 x 14 in	\$0.10	\$0.15
Tabloid	11 x 17 in	\$0.15	\$0.20
COLOUR		CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Letter	8.5 x 11 in	\$0.15	\$0.20
Legal	8.5 x 14 in	\$0.15	\$0.20
Tabloid	11 x 17 in	\$0.30	\$0.40
CARD STOCK Letter or Tabloid		CSA MEMBER + \$0.15	EXTERNAL + \$0.20

LARGE FORMAT PRINTING

Large format printing is calculated per square foot; **poster dimensions must be 24in or 36in on at least one size.** To request a quote for custom sized large format printing, please contact CSA Promo at csapromo@uoguelph.ca

BY PAPER TYPE	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Heavyweight	\$3.30 / Sq Ft	\$3.90 / Sq Ft
Lightweight	\$2.70 / Sq Ft	\$3.30 / Sq Ft
BY DISPLAY Kiosk Poster	CSA MEMBER \$43.20	EXTERNAL \$52.80
36 x 64in on Lightweight	410120	<i>402100</i>
Hanging Banner 70 x 36in on Lightweight	\$47.25	\$57.75

HOW TO ACCESS OUR SERVICES

CSA MAIN OFFICE FOR: General Printing | Photocopying | Poster Runs | Button Maker Rental

CSA PROMO SERVICES | CSAPROMO@UOGUELPH.CA FOR: Large Format Printing | Kiosk & UC Banner Rentals | Design Services | Pre Assembled Buttons

POSTER RUN

Poster Runs go out every Monday and Friday; any posters to be run must be submitted by 4pm the previous business day in order to be approved. Standard poster run quantity is 50 posters; **cost below does not include printing**.

POSTER SIZE	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Letter, Legal, or Tabloid	\$25	\$40

KIOSK & BANNER RENTAL

The CSA provides rental of 2 display locations: the kiosks in Winegard Walk outside Creelman (8 slots) and the hanging banners in UC (4 slots). Due to the limited amount of slots, **rental requests must be submitted 2 weeks in advance**.

LOCATION	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Kiosk	\$20 per week	\$40 per week
UC Banner	\$20 per week	\$40 per week

BUTTONS & MAKER RENTAL

MAKER RENTAL	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Rental Fee	\$10	\$20
Deposit	\$65	\$65
BUTTONS - 1.5IN	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
25 Buttons minimum	\$3.75	\$4.50
50 Buttons	\$7.50	\$9
100 Buttons	\$15.00	\$18
BUTTONS - 2.25IN	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
25 Buttons мінімим	\$5	\$6
50 Buttons	\$10	\$12
100 Buttons	\$20	\$24
ASSEMBLY	CSA MEMBER	EXTERNAL
Assembled by CSA	\$10 / 25	\$15 / 25

UPDATED AUGUST 2023 FOR MORE DETAILS VISIT CSAONLINE.CA/PROMO